[

|

i N e g A P
RELEASE OF MORTGAGE BY CORP “"ﬁl( == ( TA C PY

)

AW

FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank, a corporation existing
under the laws of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in consideration of
one dollar, and for other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is

L hereby confessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim unto
ANDREW K, HICK AND SUZANNE R. HICK, HUSBAND AND WIFE

™ of the County of cook and State of Illinois, all the right, title,
= interest, claim or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain 99 8"182 I:I"l
N) Mortgage Deed bearing the date of February 3, 1998 and recorded in { J
the Recorder's office of cOoK County, in the State of Illinois, 7J749/0098 04 00 Page 1 of ¢
\BC as Document No. 98115050 and a certain Bi-weekly Loan Modification} 799—-0%9—-16 09:53:29
| and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date of February 3, 1998 Cpok County Recorder 23.00
C and recorded in the Recorder's office of  COOK County
in the State of Illinois, as Document No. XX¥XxXXXXxX 1o the premises
therein described, sitates in the County of COOR and the ”“ ‘l ‘ll’l ‘ “ ‘I\ ”l”"
/b State of Iilinois, as follows; to wit:
‘Sce Attached Legal Description” 99878207
- f‘#eal Estate Tax Number: = < R B e o e e
R 5-28-110-022
| Property Address: 2116 BEECHWOOD AVE
WILMETTE, IL 60091
FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank has causec its rcroorate seal to be affixed, and to be signed by its 7@
Vice President and attested by its Asst. V!ce President  this 3RD day of September 1999 °

o

V\D O ‘D\&S”)‘(’ac_:‘/;“

— ]

LSF |

#/%

‘e Fagan, Vice{Presj

: Kozel, Assc. Vi/jpresident

STATE OF ILLINOIS } $S

COUNTY OF WILL

I, Beverly J. Kozlowski a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
Stephan P. Fagan personally known to me to be theVice President of FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust
& Savings Bank and Susan Kozel personally known to me to be theAsat. Vice Peesgident of said

| corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in persor 2nd severally

acknowledged that as such Vice President and Asst. Vice Preaident they signed and delivered
the said instrument of writing as Vice President and Asst. Vice President of said corporation

and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of Directors of said
corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses and purposes

therein set forth.
eal, this 3RD dai ofseptember 1999

GIYEN under, my ha
‘ tf}%ﬁm_
Beverl?\d Koz lowaH , Notary Public

=]

)

BEVERLY J. KOZLOWSK!
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS
iy Commm\'{\:;!i‘ih ros (7/07/2001

This ocumen%repﬁ by: \ﬁfter Recording Mail To:

Mary Ann Hurstik CHICAGO TITLE AND TRUST CO
Financial Federal Trust & Savings Bank 171 NORTH CLARK

Loan # 1800235694 CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60601

THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN 0 COUNTY, ILLINOIS




~ UNOFEICIAL COPY
- Q9878207

RIDER mAn
LEGAL DESCRIPTION

THE EAST 1/2 4OF LOT 11 IN KENILWORTH GARDENS, BEING A
SUBDIVISION Or  THOSE PART OF THE WEST 1/2 OF SECTION 28,
TOWNSHIP 42 NCORTa, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
—-MERIDIAN, - LYING wPST. OF- RIDGE. AVENUE. DESCRIBED_AS. .FOLLOWS: e e e s o

LOT 1 OF BARBARA WaANFR’'S SUBDIVISION THE SOUTH 20 ACRES OF
THE NW 1/4 OF SECTION 2¥ ALSO THE NORTH 10 ACRES OF THE 8W 1/4
OF SAID SECTION 28, IN CJ)°X COUNTY, ILLINQIS.




